

-04-2015 THU 11:4	5 AM-:		FAX NO.	Ρ.
000133280	03			
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITE	ED LIABILITY COMPA IN FLOR	ANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO RIDA	TRANSACT BUSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU			LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
L. Photonico LLC				
(Nume of For	sign Limited Liabilit	y Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or	*LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.)C,	llernate name adopte " pr "LLC.")		ting business in Florida. The alternate nan	e must includo "Limited
2. Enlaware (dirisdiction under the law	of which foreign lim	3. 47-	-4143652 (FEI number, il applicable)	······································
company is organized) ⁴ Upon Filing			()	
4. <u>opontrining</u>	(Date first h	ransacted business in Florid	a, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)	
5. 10935 SE 177th Place,			or news travic formith Hability.	
Summerfield, Florida	34491			-
* 		reet Address of Principal Of	fice)	
6, 10935 SE 177th Place,	Suite 305			-
Summerfield, Florida	34491			_
		(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres		ered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
Name:	Glenn Lane	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····	
P Office Address:	10935 SE 177th	Place, Suite 305		
	Summerfield		, Florida	_
Registered agent's accep	tanea	(City)	(Zip code)	
this application, 1 hereby	accept the appoint statutes relative to	tment as registered agenu the proper and complete	cess for the above stated corporation t and agree to act in this capacity. I j e performance of my dutics, and I am	further agree to comply
	7	(Registered igent's	s signature)	
8. The name, title or capa FH/2, L.L.C.	/ icity and address o	if the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	JUN -
10935 SE 177th Place, Su	ite 305			
Summerfield, FL 33491			ann an Anna an Anna ann an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Ann	
9. Attached is a certificate	of which it is organ	tore than 90 days old, dul nized. (If the certificato is	y authenticated by the official having a in a foreign language, a translation of	custody office ords in the
jurischefion under the law of the translator must be su		fling a Joing	·	•
of the translator must be su (In accordance with sectio the facts stated herein are t	n 605.0203, F.S., t rue, I am aware th	at any false information s	rized person ment constitutes an affirmation under admitted in a document to the Departs	
of the translator must be su (In accordance with sectio	n 605.0203, F.S., t ruc. I am aware th for in s.817.155, F Glenn Lans	the execution of this docu at any false information s 7.S.) e, as President of Matto	ment constitutes an affirmation under submitted in a document to the Departs carnoo Corp., a Managing	
of the translator must be su (In accordance with sectio the facts stated herein are t	n 605.0203, F.S., t ruc. I am aware th for in s.817.155, F Glenn Lans	the execution of this docu at any false information s 7.S.) e, as President of Matto	ment constitutes an affirmation under submitted in a document to the Departs carnoo Corp., a Managing member of Photonico LLC	

H 15000133803

FAX NO.

JUN-04-2015 THU 11:46 AM H15000133280 3

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PHOTONICO LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PHOTONICO LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

> TE JUN -4 PM 3: 31 SECRETARY OF STAT



5754039 8300

150874500 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State TION: 2433567 **AUTHEN1**

DATE: 06-03-15

P. 03

1

PAGE

HI5000133280 3